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(92) Team-Marathon Frauen

Rang Zeit Abstand Ø/kmLäufer 4Läufer 3Läufer 2Läufer 1Team
LaufzeitLaufzeitLaufzeitLaufzeit

> Ziel> Wechsel 3> Wechsel 2> Wechsel 1

1. 3:27.34,5 ------ 4.55,1Helmes TanjaRothenbusch MarleneBär LieseRothenbusch CelineIlltal-Express-LLG Wustweiler
5.54.40,62.50.21,11.48.36,02.53.56,8

1.3:27.34,51.2:32.53,91.1:42.32,82.53.56,8

2. 3:35.43,4 8.08,9 5.06,7Krag AstridDespi TinaZawadzka AnnaKrauser DianaIrrläufer
3.52.27,61.49.56,05.54.21,27.58.58,6

2.3:35.43,43.2:43.15,84.1:53.19,87.58.58,6

3. 3:37.13,1 9.38,6 5.08,8Busch JanaCarmen JungSchneider MargitRosso DanielaMittelpunktläufer SV Habach
7.55.11,05.52.15,92.52.32,25.57.14,0

3.3:37.13,12.2:42.02,12.1:49.46,25.57.14,0

4. 3:40.49,3 13.14,8 5.14,0Platz JuliaSchuch JosephineDoerr LuisaWinter JohannaChocolate & Sports
6.54.45,13.51.20,717.1:00.22,23.54.21,3

4.3:40.49,34.2:46.04,26.1:54.43,53.54.21,3

5. 3:44.35,7 17.01,2 5.19,3Schmidt JulianeSchmell JuttaKrennrich MargitWissmann ChristinePfälzer Rennmäuse
2.52.15,19.58.18,29.55.36,36.58.26,1

5.3:44.35,76.2:52.20,65.1:54.02,46.58.26,1

6. 3:50.00,5 22.26,0 5.27,0Meiser SabineWendels SusanneEwen KerstinAmes SabineRV Tempo Hirzweiler
4.53.51,512.58.52,614.57.25,69.59.50,8

6.3:50.00,510.2:56.09,09.1:57.16,49.59.50,8

7. 3:51.21,0 23.46,5 5.28,9Braun HannaKonerth KarinaGard DesireePeter Eva-MariaHugo's first
1.49.22,417.1:01.21,86.54.49,319.1:05.47,5

7.3:51.21,013.3:01.58,615.2:00.36,819.1:05.47,5

8. 3:51.27,4 23.52,9 5.29,1Buschmann SabineTischer JessicaWachter SabineSchröder SandraWendalinusapotheke
13.59.03,64.52.03,316.58.26,412.1:01.54,1

8.3:51.27,47.2:52.23,813.2:00.20,512.1:01.54,1

9. 3:53.14,3 25.39,8 5.31,6Hoffmann LauraHelfen PetraSinnewe OliverMarx KatjaStarensemble
16.1:02.12,010.58.35,412.56.33,44.55.53,5

9.3:53.14,35.2:51.02,33.1:52.26,94.55.53,5

10. 3:56.17,4 28.42,9 5.35,9Staub JuliaSchuh Anne-KatrinHares AnnaKlein KatharinaWagner Pizzaspezialistinnen
17.1:02.22,88.58.13,48.55.28,610.1:00.12,6

10.3:56.17,48.2:53.54,67.1:55.41,210.1:00.12,6

11. 3:57.57,2 30.22,7 5.38,3Rebmann MarlieseStaudt RitaFromm WaltraudMischo LisaLaufschule Saarpfalz / Blieskastel
15.1:01.31,011.58.50,13.53.04,417.1:04.31,7

11.3:57.57,211.2:56.26,210.1:57.36,117.1:04.31,7

12. 4:00.09,3 32.34,8 5.41,4Nuss LydiaNuss NataliaJung ChristinaBiernatzki AnneKenias letzte Reserve
18.1:02.26,27.57.23,57.55.14,518.1:05.05,1

12.4:00.09,312.2:57.43,112.2:00.19,618.1:05.05,1

13. 4:00.35,2 33.00,7 5.42,1Rugge SabrinaHall RabeaIris AdrianBentz JasmineLaufschule Saarpfalz / Uni Homburg
9.56.39,714.1:00.23,64.54.16,523.1:09.15,4

13.4:00.35,215.3:03.55,517.2:03.31,923.1:09.15,4

14. 4:00.48,2 33.13,7 5.42,4Wagner ChristineHeinrich EvaZeiger MeikeKiehn IsabelleDie Rennmäuse
10.57.40,518.1:02.55,715.57.51,715.1:02.20,3

14.4:00.48,214.3:03.07,711.2:00.12,015.1:02.20,3

15. 4:02.10,0 34.35,5 5.44,3Doris ThomasErbel ElkeMarmitt RuthMörsdorf AlexandraHochwaldrunner Ladies
8.55.58,421.1:04.45,313.57.19,316.1:04.07,0

15.4:02.10,017.3:06.11,616.2:01.26,316.1:04.07,0

16. 4:05.08,3 37.33,8 5.48,5Manon MathisSchröder KatjaZimmer PetraHappel ManuelaTV Ottweiler Frauen
27.1:10.14,913.59.02,111.56.07,68.59.43,7

16.4:05.08,39.2:54.53,48.1:55.51,38.59.43,7

17. 4:07.45,3 40.10,8 5.52,3Schwan SilviaSteffen-Fetzer AnkeKlein MichaelaWeyand MiriamLauf-Maschen
14.1:00.43,220.1:03.24,619.1:01.37,013.1:02.00,5

17.4:07.45,318.3:07.02,118.2:03.37,513.1:02.00,5

18. 4:14.45,7 47.11,2 6.02,2Berwanger SabineLoreng MarianneHaar AnnaNimsgern ChristineKreissparkasse St. Wendel Team 5
23.1:08.36,016.1:01.16,820.1:02.44,414.1:02.08,5

18.4:14.45,716.3:06.09,720.2:04.52,914.1:02.08,5
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19. 4:16.16,1 48.41,6 6.04,4Huber StephanieBarth LauraBarth BirgitCondé KatharinaHYDAC Frauenteam
22.1:08.18,66.56.59,225.1:04.59,821.1:05.58,5

19.4:16.16,119.3:07.57,521.2:10.58,321.1:05.58,5

20. 4:20.05,4 52.30,9 6.09,8Johann JillSchmitt MichelleRecktenwald TinaMaroz JenniferRunnig Gag
24.1:09.03,223.1:07.05,421.1:02.54,111.1:01.02,7

20.4:20.05,420.3:11.02,219.2:03.56,811.1:01.02,7

21. 4:23.29,4 55.54,9 6.14,6Sooß NadineKnörr CarmenChristine MoritzPitschi MichaelaFreundö`
25.1:09.32,215.1:00.53,427.1:07.12,820.1:05.51,0

21.4:23.29,422.3:13.57,223.2:13.03,820.1:05.51,0

22. 4:24.06,7 56.32,2 6.15,5Jost MargitBürger ElkeVogt GabyKörsten ElkeVulkanläufer 2
11.58.08,730.1:11.35,226.1:07.12,122.1:07.10,7

22.4:24.06,726.3:25.58,024.2:14.22,822.1:07.10,7

23. 4:24.10,0 56.35,5 6.15,6Becker BarbaraSchneider RosemarieDietz SandraScheidhauer AndreasGlobus
28.1:12.09,029.1:11.33,729.1:07.18,01.53.09,3

23.4:24.10,021.3:12.01,014.2:00.27,31.53.09,3

24. 4:27.48,3 1:00.13,8 6.20,8Dillinger KathrinDillinger SylviaYvonne SiegertDecker DorisLaufschule Saarpfalz / Zweibrücken
20.1:07.55,919.1:03.05,828.1:07.17,525.1:09.29,1

24.4:27.48,323.3:19.52,426.2:16.46,625.1:09.29,1

25. 4:29.40,6 1:02.06,1 6.23,4Endres PetraKlein AnneSchönig KlaudiaKlein CorinaKreissparkasse St. Wendel Team 6
19.1:05.06,626.1:09.22,624.1:04.24,026.1:10.47,4

25.4:29.40,625.3:24.34,025.2:15.11,426.1:10.47,4

26. 4:33.13,9 1:05.39,4 6.28,5Sabine KurthLindner SilkeLützow UlrikeBecker SylviaLaufschule Saarpfalz / Jägersburg
26.1:10.10,828.1:10.30,323.1:03.11,924.1:09.20,9

26.4:33.13,924.3:23.03,122.2:12.32,824.1:09.20,9

27. 4:36.46,1 1:09.11,6 6.33,5Stepanova AnnaSchindina ElenaStepanova JuliaVedrenikova LarisaStaffel Team 2 Frauen Russland
12.58.58,022.1:06.35,322.1:03.06,130.1:28.06,7

27.4:36.46,129.3:37.48,129.2:31.12,830.1:28.06,7

28. 4:41.30,9 1:13.56,4 6.40,3Metzler BärbelHuwer DanielaSaar HildegardSaar GabiStaffelei_TV St.Wendel
29.1:13.35,625.1:08.47,918.1:01.32,128.1:17.35,3

28.4:41.30,927.3:27.55,327.2:19.07,428.1:17.35,3

29. 4:48.16,1 1:20.41,6 6.49,9Gerasimova ElenaKorolenko GalinaPapina DariaKupina ElenaStaffel Team 3 Frauen Russland
30.1:16.00,824.1:08.20,910.55.50,029.1:28.04,4

29.4:48.16,128.3:32.15,328.2:23.54,429.1:28.04,4

30. 4:51.33,2 1:23.58,7 6.54,5Strassner Laura-JaneDiener TamaraBecker JessicaBiehl Lisa-MarieLauffreunde Reden 2
21.1:08.00,927.1:10.19,830.1:18.17,827.1:14.54,7

30.4:51.33,230.3:43.32,330.2:33.12,527.1:14.54,7

Total klassiert: 30


